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1 OWNER LEAVING TOWN
$300. Lot 83x198. View pioucity. Living rm, nice kitchen, bath, bedrm, fruittrees, berries, nice yard. $1000 da. Will sell furniture for $400. Close to

Salem Heights School. Why pay rent when you can own your home.

ZNGLEWOOD DIST. 4 .
$12,600. Beautiful modern style. 2 bedrm. living, dining, kitchen, bath 8c uUBy

rm. attached garage with nice builUna for storage, fireplace, hardwood
floors, close to shopping center, schools St boa. A wonderful place for
children on a food quiet street.

, SUMMER ST.
$11,000. Buns style, on corner lot. A wonderful family home. aB large rms.

living rm. dining, kitchen, bath, 1 bedrm, den on first floor. 3 bed rms
and full bath up. basement, auto oil beat, party rm. 2 blocks to schools,
fenced la back yard, shade trees.

SUBURBAN SOUTH
$14,000. Dont miss seeing this beautiful ranch style borne. S miles from

center of town. 2 bedrms. one with dressing rm. large living, dining,
kitchen with nook, tile bath, big utility rm. 2 car garage with storage
space, extra large lot with a nice yard, bus and school bus by door, close
to shopping; center. $4,000 dn. FHA loan.

WE NEED LISTING
We have buyers for 3 and S bedrm homes, also suburban and acreages.

Call or see Andy Halvorsen
Office Home

191 S. High SL

A.' A. Larsen
Realtor

- COLBATH SPECIALS

Brick Tile
Unusual home. Edge of city NX. Lot 125 x 231. Beautiful shrubbery, lawn,

- and abundant garden space. LR.. dining rm.. hdwd. firs., fireplace. Brick
and tile construction. An outstanding buy for $10,000. Consider trade on
good 80 or more acre farm N or E

Farm East'
20 Acres rich soil. Some bottom land. Year stream. Family fruit. Old bldgs.

4 acres new strawberries. Beautiful home site. Located east near Fruit-lan- d.

No trades. Price $8300. CASH TALKS HERE.

Seclusion
Tucked away in the solitude of the many shade trees on this place you winfind your home. Located close in suburban north. It has 2 bdrms. down.

2 up. 'i bsmnt. Over 1 acre of land. Outdoor fire-place- , small barns,
chick hse., etc. Your country home for only $6250.

Small Dwn. Pymnts.
1. Two bdrm. home SE. Price $5350. $500 Down 2. Four bdrm. home incity S. Price $4950. $500 Down. ftS. New 2 bdrm, home. Price $7950. $600

Down. r4. New 2 bdrm. home S. Price $7850. $700 Down. 5. New 2
bdrm. home with bsmnt. Price $9500. $750 Down.

COLBATH LAND CO., Realtors
MEMBER MULTIPLE

1683 Center St.

Look, do you want a real nice good 38 acre farm, all equipped 6 cows, somechickens. View home. L.R , kltch.. bath, unfinished up. H.W.' floorsthroughout, fireplace, full basement and furnace. Double garage $5000Income or more per year, this is a real farm for only $21,000. , down!can Mr. Uani.
year old home North, 3 B.R.. L.R.. D R.. kltch.. H.W. floors thruout fire-place, entrance hall, electric heat. V. blinds, large garage, beautiful lotfish pond, rose arbor. 3 walnuts. 2 apples. 1 pear tree. Bus by door. 1 blockto market. Good buy. $9000. Call Mr. Dahl.

A real buy. bldg. stock and fix., groceries, meats, general merchandise, pkg.beer, walk in cooler, all new. automatic meat case. veg. case. Good clean!doin?,.I01.as,h volum. living quarters, gas 8c o3 station. Full price$13,000. Call Mr. Waller.

$1,000 down, good 3 B.R. home in Hollywood. L.R.. D R., kit., bath. H.W. floors,fireplace full basement, sawdust furnace, nice nawn and shrubs, aaraaeCall Mr. Waller.

ED BYRKIT & CO.,
REALTORS

Phones or

808 Rouses For Sale

LISTING BUREAU
Ph. Eves.

Eve. Phones or

BY OWNER: Just a few miles from
Salem in beautiful setting, one year
old ranch style home. Six large
rooms full basement, modern inevery detail. Additional acreage av-
ailable. Priced for quick xale. own-
er leaving state. Shown by appont-me- nt

only. Write Box 350 "i States- -

BY BUILDER
One of finest constructed homes In

Salem. 2 BR, den. liv rm. din rm.
kit. breakfast nook, bath, dbl gar.
full bsmt. all plastered 2 fireplaces,
lot 100x156. Price has been reduced
$1500 to actual cost of construction.
Drive up Klngwood Drive 100 yds,
turn left on Fair Oaks Way to 1780.
Ph. .

$200 Down
Balance like rent. New 2 bedroom

borne in Keizer dist.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

043 S. ComT st Ph Eve

NELSON NEWS
LESLIE SCHOOL HOME

Lge. LR. 8c DR, kit.. 2 bdrms.. utll rm
on 1st fir., bdrm. with kitchenette!
upstairs. Gas fir. furn-.- . wind TuTT
elec. rangerndwd firs, V blinds.
att. garpva. st. shrubs, fruit trees.

own. can be had furnished for
near bus. Price 16300.

2 BDRMS. N. $450 DOWN
Comb. LR., 8c DR.. full bath, L. trays,

floored attic, oil furnace, wired forrange, elec W. htr Insulated. W.
stripped, hdwd. firs, lot 80x129. Can
start with $450 down payment or pay
$813 down 8c pay baL $54 per mo.
Price $8950.

20 A. EQUIPPED $13 000
12 A. filberts, f to 17 yrs. old. A.

walnuts 1$ yrs. old. mod. 2 bdrm.
home, lge. barn, chicken hse, brood-
er hse. 2 wells with 1800 gal capaci-ty per hour. Equipment Includes
Oliver Cletrac with attachments.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by

' Men Who Specialize
. 702 N. High St. Pn.
Attention: A Good Buv
Apts. are desperately needed. We
have a lge. older type borne. Cen-
trally located, that can be worked
over Into 3 apts at very btUe cost.
$100 win handle. See Mr. Noon-cheat- er

with
H. E. Corey Real Estate

1383 N. Broadway
Phone Eve. '

A REAL HOME: 8 lovely rooms, up-sta- irs

storage, large att. garage,
patio, landscaped. Insulated quiet
neigh borbjood, l blk. to 4 Corners
shopping. Ph. 20037. 2790 LaBranch

BY OWNER: S barm, modem home,
one blk. east of eity limits. Ph.

$3850 - Small down
TO RIGHT PARTY - 2 BEDRM HSE.
avnower Data, good location. How
vacant. Rep. Ph. 13. 172 &. Lib--

SUBURBAN, SOUTH
1 mile outside city limits, nearly
new $ rm. plastered home, large LJL.
auto, furnace, breeze way. attachedgarage, large lot. city water, bos, low
down payment. F H.A. terma. inm.

707 Hoq$sm For Rent
3 BSC. HOUSE, unfurn except elecrange. Garage, adults. 694 N. Church.
GARAGE HOUSE, near grade sea.

Write Box 348 Statesman.
4 BEDROOM bouse 2 baths, living

room, dining room, kitchen, furnace
heat, automatic hot water. Phone
35238.

5 RM. unfurn. bouse $70 mo. No chil--
dren. 981 w. 15th.

NEW 1 B.R house, garage. Adults, no
pets, inquire imp n. sin.

BUY LIKE RENT
Excellent opportunity to buy this well

built 2 BR. ranch style home in
Klngwood Heights from owner with
some down payment and balance like
rent. LR. with fireplace. DR. kit.
catn. large uuuiy, bemux ana aish-wash- er.

Two blks. to bus, 1st street
above Falroaks. 1710 Longvtew

AVAILABLE Oct. 1st, attractive, clean
unfurn 1 B.R. bouse elec stove, re--
fng. laundry room. H St C water
turn. 16X30 mo. 743 s. commercial.

709 Wonted to Rent
COUPLE WITH baby want cottage,

duplex or small bouse, furn. or
unburn. Ras. rent. Ph. 36891.

WANTED Single garage, vicinity of
12th Sc Center sts. Ph. 33416.

WANTED TO RENT or lease: Lg. house
for apts or board 8c rooming. Mrs.
Collins. 953 S. 19th.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses

VETERAN AND
FAMILY NEED

A HOME
We need a three bedroom borne fairly

close to schools and bus line. Kids,
yes . . . but well behaved as children
go. But. please . . we Just can't
pay over $50 a month rent. If you
can help please call 32 after

pm.
Thanks

SMALL Furn. hse. or 2 rm. apt in or
near the vicinity of Woodburn by
employed couple. Write Box 1000 co
Statesman.

ADULT DESIRES 4 or 8 rm furn or
unfurn house. Write box 310 co
Statesman.

714 Business Rentals
DOWNTOWN offices. Suites of two or

three. Also single. Well lighted and
heated. Nicely decorated. Reasonable
rent. Phone

OFFICE, desk space, conv loc Ph
BUSINESS Room H L. Suit.
2 ROOMS (20 x 20 each), basement

business rental under store. 2052 S.
Commercial.

800 Real Estate

$2950
Why work for others when you can
have a small business for youreelf,
possible a small down payment will
put you in business. Call McQueert

$8950
Call me quick if ou want to buy a
$10,500 home, small down payment,
excellent neighborhood and re-
stricted district. Call McQueen.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. Eve.

802 Business Property
Close in on Dallas highway. 2 B.R.

home. Hi acres, extra building sites.
Very good terms. $10,500.

14 UNIT APT. BLDG. close to State
House, very large lot, income $575
per mo. $60,000.

S homes in Neiscott. win sell on ve y
easy terms or trade for home in
Salem.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.

Eve: or
business fiulLblNG --Investment

Good bldg. 40 x 50 ft. located on
Portland highway north, close in.
$200 per. mo. return on lease. Call
"Bob Sullivan with

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph. Real Estate 231 N. High

Even. Ph.
GROCERY store 8c apt. house with 8

rentals. 2 houses, income. $600 per
mo. plus 3 bedrm. home for owner.
$27000.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
Loans 8c Insurance

Ph. 37506 - -

FOR SALE Only-- permanent tavern
above new Detroit dam. l'j miles
above lake shore area on new route
east. Good location, 5 sawmills, card
room and amusement devices. Write
Spillway Tavern. Idanha, Ore. Ph.
106? Detroit exchange.

BUSINESS LOT. Portland rd.. adjoin-
ing Chuck's Tavern. By owner. Ph.

PRICE REDUCED
3 NEW 1 B.. homes. Rood Income,

optional owners 2 B.R home. Room
for expansion. No trades. 1846 N. 5th.

FOR LEASE- - Service station in Holly-woo- d

Dist. at Inventory and equip-
ment United Petroleum Call El 108
Portland Aak for Mr. Moore or Mr
S'fea

No. 3 Zone
115 ft. frontage, small modern plaster-

ed home 8c garare. Ideal for Drive-i- n
or other business. Consider trades.
Owner 1910 S. 12th

804Suburban
Acres good soil. North. 4 B.R. older
type house, very comfortable. Barn
8c other tildes., good elec. well. Im.
mcd. poss. $1500 down will handle.
Price $9500.

One Acre South. A nice little cottage,
cement foundation. Only $500 down.
Price $2700.

NORTH. Let us show you this l'i acres
near Lake Labish with a 2 B.R. bung-
alow, basement, garage, pltry. house,
dandy- - garden spot. Only $6700.
Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com L St. Ph.

Eve: or
SUBURBAN lot 75x135. Restricted.

ml. So. of Center, "4 ml. E. city
limits. $600. 3. Miklia 895 N. Lan-cast- er.

ONE ACRE with unfinished house,
terms to suit. $2500. Phone

806 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER New 2 BJL bouse. Ph.

or 810 N. 17th.
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm house for sale

or trade for property at edge of
town. 841 N. 16th.

NELSON NEWS
HOTEL OWNER WANTS SALEM

INCOME
New hotel showing excellent earning

record on coast. Will accept good Sa-
lem income property in trade. Own-
er's equity in hotel appro x. $32,000.

9E RESTAURANT
Owner must sell for health reasons.

This Is an established business in
good location. $4500 a cash. This
Is really a good buy.

. NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal service by men who specialize
702 N. High Ph.

CLEAN 3 rm. bouse, full bath, laun-d- ry

tray, elec wtr. htr wired for
range. 2 lots, new street Improve-
ments. $3500. Take factory-mad- e
trailer bouse at fair price. In DmU
las. Inquire 580 'Hicxory. ra.

$7500 Mod. 2 BJL borne, hdwd. firs,
utility rm, att. gar. V. blinds. Seas.
terms. 1315 Lee or call 20789

BOUSE TO BE MOVED. 3 rms. and
bath, wired, for range, water beat- -
cr. V blinds, nig. 3990 Center.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrma. on 1 floor, fire-
place. Urge utility room. $6.000 $1250
down. 1240 s. 15th.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm home. Cor. lot.
near Cspitol. 1395 Marion.

BY .OWNER leaving state Oct. 1st
Sacrifice nice new home for fair of--
fer below $4500. 998 Locust,

MUST SELL BY OCT. 1st
$250 will buy my $1484 equity in 1 rr

old 2 bdrm. borne. Plastered, hdwd.
fir. 843 Bliler Ave. (Mapietoa add).

80S Boosm For Scim

BEST BUYS
$800 Down

Almost new 2 bdrm home In Engle-
wood Dist Electric beat, insulated,
part hardwood floors, garage, large
lot. Immediate pose moiu Total price
only $8500. 4 interest on balance.
Priced for quick sale. Eve. Ph.
or 58,

$7950 Full Price
Brand new. east, electric heat. Insul-

ated, weather stripped, V. blinds,
hdwd. floors. 862 sq. ft. floor space.
Attached garage. Private weU. Eve.Ph. or 56.

10 Acres
Modern rm. house built in 1943

Barn, chicken bouse. Amity soil, ail
cultivated. Close in northeast. Total
price only $8,000. Win trade for cityproperty Eve. ph. 03.

5 Acres, $3500
Amity soil. Almost new 3 rm. house.

Oak Grove setting. Owner leaving
state. Almost immediate possession.
Eve. ph. or
Al Isaak & Co Realtor
Ph 3033 Portland Rd.

GOOD older type modern bouse. 4 BR.
2 LR. kit.. DR, 1 bath. 3 rm. bsmt.Auto, oil ht . many blt-m- s. E3 wtrhtr. Nr. Leslie school. $8,750. terms.
Can use surb or smlr. house part
trade. 710 Cross St Ph. 28368.

FURNISHED"
2 BR home with lanre LR 8r DR comb,

kitchen with builtins, bath, double
farage , acre, plenty of furniture.

balance at 4. Full price
j" TWO ACRES

With a cute little 2 BR cottage. LR,
Dinette. Kitchen 8c bath, atchd.. ear.age. lots of trees and nice lawn $.950

Kenny Real Estate
241 Chemeketa St. Ph

2 Acres $4800
One of the best spots of ground any-

where, small wejl-bui- lt home. Easy
terms. 1 nu. E. f Keizer. on Chem-aw- a

Rd.

Commanding ew
Couple a nice 2 bedrm home with a

fine lot. nice lawn, good neighbor-
hood, and a gorgeous view of citv.
valley 8c mountains, all of $8750, andyou have a desirable home.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph

S6850
Good 8 yr old 3 bdrm home, nice size

e "veu'orth"'
$7150

A real buy In 2 bdrm home. Liv. rm.
din rm. nice kit. newly redec, auto
ht. Dandy location.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385" N Capitol St. Ph

Eves
$17,000. Late built triplex North. Elect

heat, large lot. Income $110. plus
3 BR apt for owner. Call O. V.
Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve

ITOR etlicient ana effective ales ser-- .
vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW

First Time Advertised
2 bdrm. shake house, will be com-

pleted In 2 weeks. Large living rm.
and dinette comb., bath, utility in
house, oil wall furnace, table top
wtr. htr.. plenty of built-in- s. Insu-
lated, plastered garape. corner lot.
bus at door. Come and see at 1010
S. 14th or call after 5 p m

$5800. Late built 2 BR home. Elect
heat. Attached garage. Large lot in
well Improved dist. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve

BY OWNER: For sale or lease 3 bed
room and den. dbl. plumbing, oil
furnace. Close to schools. $13,500 or
$125 a month. Phone

SOUTH HIGH STREET
"2 BR hardwood floors, fireplace, full

deep basement, lot to alley, a good
but for only $6000.00.

RICHMOND DIST.
Lovely 2 bedroom, HW. floors, fire-

place, basement, large lot. lots of
flowers and shrubs.

ON THE HILL
2 bedrooms all one floor, all hardwood

floors, fireplace, Ins. and weather-strippe- d,

will take top FHA loan.
This is a good buy.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 07 484 Court Eve

Business
ACCOCNTTNO tCRVlCE
BOOKKEEPING and Income Tax Ser-vic- e.

Donald A. Reitzer. 196$ So.
Commercial. Ph.

ADDING MACHPntl
All makes used machines, sold, tent-e- d.

repaired. Roe. 458 Court Phone

APPLIANCE SERTTCK
' Bendix, Kelvins tor and Botpolat
Sales sad Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-
pliance. 353 Center St. Phone

Y EATER Appliance Co 25i No. Lib".

Ph.
AUTOMOBILE BEPAIB

Complete Chevrolet service. DougUe
McKay Chevrolet Co- - 810 N. Com!

TOCR DOOB GK1NPINO
un mnwra aciaAra knives sharo- -

ened. Dexter. 1220 Center. Ph.
BRAKES

Mike Panes, 273 S. Coml. Ph.3-81- 81

Brake 8t wheel aligning specialist.
BRICK
BRICK and block work of all kinds.

Experienced, competent masons. Call
Davidson tiros, rn.

"DRIVEWAYS, SIDEWALKS. FOChf-CATION- S,

anything concrete Ph 2483a

CHTMXET 8WEEP
CHIMNEY sweep. Northness. Ph.
TLECTRICAL CONTRACTING

TrTvfrT"C

tug. contracting-r-e pairing. 137 si LIB
erty Phone
FCRNACE CLEANING '

HOLLAND FURNACE CO.
820 Kearney Phone

FTRNITTRE EEFTXISBTNO
SPFClAi-iST- at rcfinuhinf modern

at antique furn. Lee Bros. Ph.
BACUNO

LESTER DeLepp Truck Service.
Coml hauling 8c furniture moving
Dally service to Portland. Ph. 75

HEALTH - .,
Atmorays. Harley Pugh. Ph.

iudsoVs. 272 N. Com! Ph. MUL
BOCSEHOLP PROPCCT1

T S a'.tbin. rv nradupta. 1711 Can
tor SC. Salem Ph. Free del
PfSfLATION WEATHER8TRIPPINO.
"Jqhn'S-mAKVILL- E. Phone
" FUTURE INSULA TENG Co.

LACNPRIES
Deluxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry. J43 Jef-

ferson St. Ph. -

LtWKMOWntS
&HARPE-VXN- G Guaranteed

New power and hand mowers. CaU
Harry W Scott 147 So Com 1

I a U.'i LirtuTTEjf actaaora. knlvea
sharpened. Dexter 1220 Center.
jJOHTTNO FlXTt'WS

fialem'a exclusive ilchtin store, 234
st Hirh Senator Bote! Bldg
MAGA.?tSE 6 UBC R IPTIO N 8
MAGAZINE subscriptions. Special fall

rates Xmas gifts. Cora Smith 34606.

MCSIC LES50NS
VIOLIN St piano lessons. State accred

nea teacner. rn.
ess. mm uwk, ra, eu

80S House) For Sal
BY OWNER: 2 BR house on creek,

fireplace, garage, gas furnace, gas
range included, $8700. 81400 down. $7$
mo. Ph. 24631 8 to 10 p.m.

Here's A Buy
Very attractive 2 yr. old. 2 BJL home.

Center LR, dinette, kitchen, insideutility. V. bbnds. oil fir. furnace,
fenced backyard, bus by door, nice
district. $8500 unfurn, $3300 furn.
4 loan. Would take car as part
down payment. 1660 S. Capitol.

New house. Ige. LR. 2 bdrms. very
large, plenty of closets, kitchen St
breakfast nook, all hdwd. firs, Cole-
man furnace, big garage. Only $1X100
dn.

F. H. Weir
Realtor

1247 S. Com! Pn

SUBURBAN
Lots of extras In this new I bedrm

plastered home. Must see to appre-
ciate. Lge lot. paved street St bus.
Make offer. FHA terms. Owner 970
rairview ave.

$1500 Down. Duplex located at 650
Shipping SL No. 3 Bus. tone. Has
$ rooms down plus two room apt up.
Full concrete basement. Room for
bus. bldg. to face Fairgrounds Rd.
Full price $11,500. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S High St. Ph Eve

$52003 yrs old. 2 BR unfinished at
$600 down will handle. Bal easy.;

A dandy, attractive, two year old. two
bdrm at edge of city: fully Insulated
and weather stripped: dining room;
gas floor furnace: yard fenced. GI
loan of $7200. payable $53.18 a month
may be assumed. Total price $9250.

10 ACRES
2 acres young cherries: good house,

barn, poultry house:- family hemes;
good well with plenty of water.
About 10 miles out. $7500.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors j

149 N. High St. Ph
Eve phones .

808 Lots For Sol
$5x198 view lot. 3363 View Avenue near

Salem Heights school. City water.
eas. $850. Ph. 2P998

LOTS WITH WATER, electricity, bus.
close to school on Silverton highway.
Why pay rent? Build your own home.
$15 down, $15 per montn.

General Real Estate
253 Center Ph

FAIRMOUNT HILL View Lot. 90 x 150.
Salem's most exclusive residential
district. $3500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. Ph. Eve: 3-- 9

CORNER LOT. 100x50. cor ot Oxtotd
and High Ino J999JW Nop Htll eves

EAST VIEW LOTS. $750 to $2500 Op-noi- 1e

545 Vista Ave. Ph.
FOR SALE or trade, view lot 80 xJ 40.

City water. FHA approved. $1000 for
car of eoual value Ph

CLEARED LOT. Keizer District. 120 x
210 ft. $650. Insured title. Phone

after 6 r m
BRAND NEW ADDITION

North. Close to Hayesville school. Lots
with water, electricity, bus service
and fruit trees. $10 down $13 per
month.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph
Sun 8c Eve

810 Forms. Acreage For Sale

TRADE OR SELL. 84 A. grade A dairy
In Rainier. Ore. 35 A. cleared 6c 29
A. water rights. Milk parior 8c hse.
lounging shed 8c cows. All equipt.
$7 000 saw timber, 2 houses. Sell for
$13,500, take small acreage In Willa-
mette valley. Ph. 24243.

Bargains for You
754 FT. 99E $2500

1 Ac. berries, not far Salem. $500 will
handle.

$1000 DOWN EAST
New 2 modern, with hdwd.
floors. Ige. lot. Price $5550.

8 ACRES $4950
Good soil. 2 B.Rm. modern hse. Close
school. $2000 down.

10 ACRES $6100 N.E.
New modern 4 rms.. ch. house for
250 hens; easy to divide lots.

67 ACRES EAST
Very modern new $ room hse.. base-
ment, auto, furnace, dble. plumbing.
Consider Salem or Calif, house to
$7000. Priced to sell quick.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T70 SCm1- - Ph.

S ACRES south, some fruit, newly set
$800. Inquire 1810 Cross SL. Apt. 2.
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

615 Situations Wanted
PRACTICAL NURSING, companion or

housework for adults. Rt. 3. box
508 Ph. 28272

CHRISTIAN High School girl desires
housework on Saturdays. 50c hour.
Ph. Z3738

PRACTICAL nurse with years exp.
Care of invalid. Ph.

FOR ODD Jobs Sun., call Everett Ware
at Hlign Shine snop

MARRIED man wants job on farm.
Can drive tractor or dairy work. Lyle
Benshoof, 4930 Crater st

WANT steady practical nursing or
care of aged. Reliable. Live in. Call
Z1Q63 at 830 Shipping st

EXPERIENCED Nurse wishes --to care
for elderly or Invalid In patients
home. Pleasant, quiet home is more
Important than high-- salary. Refer
ences. Please write for Interview to.
Rt. 2. Box 318. Dallas. M

VET., married, 28 would like part time
job daily, some auto mechanic ex- -
per.. do anything. Ph. 23575.

CARN ENTER work wanted. Ph. 214591

Bookkeeping Service
with monthly financial statements

Reasonable rates. Call
DAY CHILD CARE. Large, clean play-roo- m.

near downtown. Ph.
CHILD CARE by day. Ph.
REPAIRING, remodeling, roofing. Ph.

or
CHILD CARE 81 per day. Ph.
NEW LAWNS START TO FINISH,

LGT TRACTOR WITH DOZER PH

WANTED outside house painting. C S
Stahl, Ph.

WILL do any kind of carpenter work
reasonably. 1161 Union. Ph.

CEMENT work. All kinds. Ph.

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat Shovel and truck work of aD kinds

Ph. 3995 State St.
DRAWING house plans. Ph.
SEWERS and septic tanks installed and

repaired. Scharff Bros. Ph.
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re-

moving. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H
McAllister, 840 Trade, rn. w

BABY SITTING evenings. Ph.
A- -l MECHANIC desires position in

garage or service station. Have own
tools. CaU before 730 or af--
ter 5 pm

CHILD CARE. 183 S. 48th. Ph.

618 Education
PIANO LESSONS, beginners prefer-

red. 1916 Warner St.. Hollywood
Dist.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board

VERY NICE room. 1st floor, newly
decorated. 740 Chemeketa

BOARD, room and care for semi-inval- id

lady. Write Mrs. Sadie Long- -
land. Gen, pel., saiem.

SLEEPING room for gentlemen. Priv.
entrance. Ph. 24427.

RM. WITH or without home priveleges.
Desirsble emp. woman or couple. Ph.
34606.

B" ROOM and breakfast in modern
home for employed person. 1167 8th
St.. West Salem.

FURN. heated sleeping rmi. for rent.
653 N. High.

SHARING a house with Christian girls.
all conveniences of home. Call after
5 p m. 845 N. Winter St.

WARM sleeping room, good loc . pri.
home. Ph. 1795 N. Winter.

i GOOD sTp! nut. Reasonable. Pri.
ent. Ph.

SLEEPjNG RMS. Refrig. 2131 Center.
LARGE sleeping rm.. employed lady

49 N. Winter St.. Ph
NEWLY decorated turn, sleeping rms

Clo In. Ph
PLEASANT sip FnT for gentleman.

1050 Norway. Ph. 7.

EXP. PRACTICAL nurse has vacancy
for Invalid woman at her own home.
Ph. or call at 555 N. Liberty

COMFORTABLE, heated bedroom. 468
N. 18th Phone

SLEEPING Rooms. 790 N. Church. Ph.

70S Apartments for Rent
FURN. MOD. apt., elect, heat, garage,

city bm. 35BO S Com,
TRAILER HSE apt. Every convenience

a home. 730 Mill.
FURN APT., pnv. bath 8c ent 'Adults.

1535 N Church, apt. 6 eve.
SMALL APT nicely furn. Women or.

rtrls nnlv. 1118 Oak St
KITCHEN. 3 extra Large furn sleep-in- g

rooms: 1 can be used for L.R.
On bus line, close in. Emp. women
or family adults No smokers or
drinkers. After 10 a.m.. 679 No. Cot-t- a.

2 OR 3 ROOM APTS. Ph. 36598.
APT. CLOSE IN. auto, hot water $25

8c 30. T43 Chemeketa.
2 MR. FURN. fCfor 2 working girls.

Close in. Ph. 25539 eves.
PRIVATE 3 rm. partly furn. Clean.

Garage. Close to bus. $50 mo. 3560
Pot'?nd Rt.

BAseJwENT aot. $10 week. Ph.
I UKhlSJiED cottage. 3215 Portland Rd.

707 Houses Fox Rent
1 YR. OLD 2 B R. house, all elec.

No children or pets. $7$. Inq. 990
N. 2Wh.

CLEAN 2 rm. furn. house, immediate
Txwtyession. Ph. 2Q658. .

New 2 Bdrm. Duplex. Nice lawn. $75.00
Mo. Discount for lease.

Ed. D. Potter, Realtor
215 S. High St. Ph or

2 B.R modern unfurn. bouse, $53. W.
Salem. Ph. 35305,

NEW. 2 BR. suburban house, elec
beat. V blinds, hdwd floors. 2 blks to
city bus. $' blks to new Lincoln
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

General Finance Corp.
Pg. I-- 138 S. COMX ST.

rARil and CITY LOANS
and 5

Tout own terms of repayment within
reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Ph

When PURCHASING or SELLING
your Home, determine amount of
funds available, estimate of property
Valuer ey centring an I"HA condition-
al mortgage commitment. Full parti-
culars at bo expense.

REX SAN FORD INC.
184 So. Com L TeL
FHA as Conventional mortgage loans

14 ente

TOUT MORTGAGE INVESTMENTS
We offer, subject to prior sale, some

very attractive farm and city first
aaortgag loans to yield ' six per
act Interest. Monthly payment and

straight loans. 3 to 9 years.
REX SANFORD INC.

14 Sc. Co-- d. TeL

600 Employment
04 Help Wanted. Mais)

'. FLOOR covering mechanic. Ap- -r

MJN. Furn. W. Salem.

iC8 Help Wonted. Finals)
GENERAL FLOOR work, able to meet

public and cashier. Evening work.
- Anply after 3 m. Launderette.3kPtttct 'secretary. Call 20768

for appointment,

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 13

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
$800 DOWN

$60 per month. Completely furnished 2 bedroom home. Close to school andbus. Attached garage, utility room and workshop. Furnishings includeLaunderall and elec. stove. Immediate possession. No. 288.

LOOK I
ed room home with full basement. Auto, heat, nice living and dining room

with hardwood floors. Englewood District. House about 12 years old
$9,500, with easy terms. No. 289.

LOOK! AGAIN!
2 --bedroom. home with all hardwood floors. Circulating fireplace. Very

attractive kitchen, attached garage. Patio. Bus by door, large lot. 29.500
with F.H.A. terms. NO. 295.

SEE ME!
ed rooms, living room, dining room, breakfast nook, hardwood floors. Ven-

etian blinds. Bendix. auto, washer, patio. Large 100 x 120 lot. Bus ser-
vice. $11,000. No. 298.

NAME YOUR ACREAGE
TO GO WITH THIS WONDERFUL HOME WITH DEN. BEAUTT-HOBB- Y

SHOP. LEATHER UPHOLSTERED BREAKFAST NOOK. $16,000.
FUL SETTING. 2 Fireplaces. BASEMENT. AUTO. OIL FURNACE. NICE
WILL TRADE FOR CITY RENTAL PROPERTY. No. 1065.

WE NEED GOOD LISTINGS ! ! I

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
201 South High Street Ph.

Eve. 8c Sun.

8 RM. HOUSE. 2 bdrm. wired for range.
elec. water heater, corner lot co x
150. Englewood 6500. 1010 N. 17th
t Ph

OR TRADE: Extra good 3 bdrm. plas- -
tered house narawooa iioors. lire-plac- e,

full basemt.. double garage,
chicken house, fruit and garden, nice
lawn, flowers, shrubs. To trade for
Salem home or would trade for farm.
H. L. Hackworth, 227 South Church.
silverlon. Ore.

3 BR modern home, new paint and
paper tnruoui miae. new sninKiv
roof Close, to school, bus at front
door. Close to shopping district. $8750.

down, liberal terms on balance
Call Warner Motor Co.. pn. zz48f.

3 B.R. Sc UTILITY on 1 floor, bsmt
furnace, wired for range, urge lot
close to sch. on bus line. Will con-
sider car as part down payment
Phone

$4500 New 3 Bedrm.
Lot 100 x 100 east of city, close to

school & rented for $60 monthly.
Elect, cooking.

ART MADS EN REALTY CO.
1326 State St. Ph.

SPECIAL
$4500 $500 down. $35 per mo. buys

this 3 BJt.. L.R.. kit. etc. N. Salem.
Elec range 8c hot water, some fruit
tre

OMER'S REAL ESTATE
460 N. 13th St. Ph.

BENT or Sale: 5 rm. modern house.
oh4kn hraiu 2 acres. 4'. mllesW.
of Woodburn. $50. b. F. Cooarcen.
Del.. Prinevtlle. Orgon;

VIEW HOME. CAN DALA RIA HTS.
2 B.R. St nook. UJl..

auto furn, Drarage. Terms. See at
245 AJjceAve. Ph. 34408

$1250 down 2 BJt. plastered .modern,
house, oil heater, city water, paved
street, sidewalks. City bus, close to
stores. $3,450.

Hollywood: Ultra modern 2 BJL home,
cozy 11 v. rm.. dining rm., kitchen
you'll like, clean basement with
Slumbing. fur. heat. att. garage, large

lot. $11,750 FHA terms.
R. E. MEREDITH. Rtt. or

B. M. MASON
178 S. Comm. Ph.

IT'S GRAND
To own a fine home like this, well

arranged 2 bdrm. home with unfin.
upstairs, light fiv. rm.. with fire-
place, din. rm. kitchen. Inside utility,
hdwd. firs., thruout. Ige. garage. On
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